L 15000	052055
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700270253067
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/06/1501007023 **160.00 *
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	BIVISION OF CORFORM 15 MAR - 6 AM 9:
Office Use Only	26 101 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170
	C, 25-15 3-25-15

			2 2	
, ,	• • •	*** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		n bent , and a
	• 6 a	со	VER LITTER	., н р
то	e	n Section Corporations		
SU	BJECT:		IENT GROUP OF FLORIDA, I nited Liability Company	
The	e enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Ple	ase return all corr	espondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
		JEAN	J-CLAUDE SAINT-FORT Name of Person	·
			Nume of reison	
		SOLIDARITY INVE	STMENT GROUP OF FLORIE Firm/Company	DA, LLC
			124 W 19TH STREET	
			Address	
			(A, F ¹ ₁₂) RIDA 32703 City/State and Zip Code	
			TMENTGROUPFL@GMAIL.C	
For	further information	on concerning this matter, plea		
_		DE SAINT-FORT at (<u>407</u>) <u>666-9649</u> Are., Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enc	losed is a check f	or the following amount:	ст. 3,	
□ \$12	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & @ertified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Reg Div P.C	illing Address aistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle
			çe.	

New M

•

FILED ECRETARY OF 5 Mili CORPORATION

15 MAR - 6 AM 9: 26 ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

SOLIDARITY INVESTMENT GROUP OF FLORIDA, LLC

X

٠.

4

(Must end with the words "Linified Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	<u>Mailing Address:</u>
6861 W COLONIAL DR STE 1 ORLANDO, FL 32818	C/O Jean-Claude Saint-Fort
	Apopka, FL 32703

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

.BERT[®]PRADE COL Name 5439 SPRING HILL DRIVE # 8 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) <u>328</u>08 ORLANDO FL City Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accep: service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

ed Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

÷ ţ٢

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: MAR -6 AM 9:26

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Name and Address: JEAN-CLAUDE SAINT-FORT J24 W 19TH STREET APOPKA, FL 32703
AMBR	KHOLBER-MHOISE SHAUWN-WHILLER 2414 PALMETTO RIDGE DR APOPKA, FL 32712
MGR	BLONDINE VANCOL 1720 E POLLOCK RD LAKELAND, FL 33813
AMBR	NADEGE DESFORGES 1933 TORREY DR ORLANDO, FL 32818
(Use attachment if necessary)	λ. - Σ

. (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:

TUKE:		— .
		< + L +
	Vean-Claude	Saint-bort

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> JEAN-CLAUDE SAINT-FORT Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

۴.

Page 2 of 2